8th New Researchers Conference (Tentative) Schedule

Tuesday, August 2:

-19:00
19:00-22:00

Wednesday, August 3:

7:30-8:30
8:45-9:00
9:00-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-12:00
12:00-14:00
14:00-15:15
15:15-15:45
15:45-16:30
16:30-18:00
18:00-19:30
19:30—

Check-in to Riverbend Commons

Mixer

Breakfast
Introductory Remarks
Session 1

Break

Session 2

Lunch & Free Time
Session 3

Break

Tweedie Award Speaker: Tilmann Gneiting
Free Time

Dinner

Pub Event



Thursday, August 4:

7:30-8:30
8:45-9:00
9:00-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-12:00
12:00-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:45
16:45-18:30
18:30-22:00

Breakfast
Introductory Remarks
Session 4

Break

Session 5

Lunch & Free Time
Grants: Serfling and Therneau
Break

Session 6

Free Time

Banquet Dinner

Speaker: Sandy Weisberg



Friday, August 5:

7:30-8:30
8:45-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:50
11:50-12:00
12:00-14:00

14:00-15:45
15:45-16:45
16:45-18:00
18:15
19:10
10:15

Breakfast

Introductory Remarks

Session 7

Break

IMS President Louis Chen

Session 8

Break

Luncheon

Speaker: Grace Wahba

Posters

Journals: Albert, George, Samaniego
Free Time

Bus departs from Riverbend Commons
Red Sox vs Twins at the Dome

Bus departs from Metrodome

Saturday, August 6:

7:30-8:30
8:45-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:15

11:15-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-1:00

Breakfast
Introductory Remarks
Session 9

Break

Teaching Talk
Speaker: Rick Cleary
Break

Session 10

Checkout & Lunch



